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SIX-WORD STORY CHALLENGE

* For an extra challenge, try rhyming poems on odd days.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
8.

First sight
Star-struck
Cozy
Oversight
Fall guy
Quest
Survival
Red planet
Candlelight
Lighthouse
Snap!

The archer
Roses
Valentine

1s.
16.
17.
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20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25,
26,
o
28.

Taxi!

Clues

Swan song
Plot twist
Wishing well
Promotion
Carry on

The vintner
Underground
I1lusionist
At the races
Scoundrels
Metamorphosis
Stolen name



